FPARCEL
NUMBER

07-28-113-003

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

434 56X

3710 WHITELEY S PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-2-66
11-18-=77
5-8-91

7-23-96

5-10-99
9-23-03

CASTLE MC KINLEY

ENGEL, ALLAN & RHEA
REED, JOHN S & BERTHA E
BARNHART LAWRENCE & VIRGINIA

CALL SUE

CALL TERRY R
CALL TERRY R D

SURV

(COMBINE 003 WITH 002 TO BECOME 7-28-113-051 ON 9-19-03)

C.F. 9.00
CF 10.00

S 1,000
SP NO FEE

SP NO FEE




